
Mon 2nd Oct Reception - Reading Inspire Workshop (9-10am) 

Mon 2nd Oct Whole School Individual Photos Day 

Tues 3rd Oct Year 1 & 2 - Reading Inspire Workshop (9-10am) 

Wed 4th Oct Year 5 & 6 - Reading Inspire Workshop (9-10am) 

Thurs 5th Oct  Year 3 & 4 - Reading Inspire Workshop (9-10am) 

Thurs 19th Oct Online Safety Coffee Morning - 9am 

Term Dates... 

Office News... 

Autumn Term 2023 
Term Starts: Wednesday 6 September 2023  

Half Term: Monday 30 October 2023 - Friday 3 November 2023                                                
Term Ends: Friday 22 December 2023  

Inspire Workshops 

Our Inspire workshops will be taking place for all year groups from 

Monday 2nd October, please see the dates above for your child’s class. 

It would be great to see as many of you there as possible! 

Arbor Parent Portal 

You can only sign up for afterschool clubs through Arbor, a link has 

been sent via text to sign up for Arbor if you haven't already. It is £10 

per club for the whole half term. If you are having any issues please see 

the school office for support. 


